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PRUEBA Nº: 1 50 Braza X <MASTERS> (13)

SERIE Nº 11.1

74512089 JOSE GARIJO MEGIAS1.1 1977 S.T.CNPALMA

43039347 MATEO REYNÉS RAYO1.2 1969 S.T.TRISWIM

41619127 MARINA CAPO MARQUEZ1.3 1998 S.T.CNMURO

41515365 JOSÉ IGNACIO CANO VAQUER1.4 1984 S.T.ES.ARTA

10077000 Mª ELENA GONZALEZ CABEZAS1.5 1972 S.T.SALLE-P

43088223 JUAN CARLOS GAMEZ ALCARAZ1.6 1974 S.T.ESMAS

43176478 DAVID MOYA PELLICER1.7 1988 S.T.CN.INCA

43058353 JUAN CARLOS GUERRERO CONDE1.8 1973 S.T.CN.INCA

SERIE Nº 21.2

19749788 MANUEL PIÑA FORTEZA 01:44.32 252.1 1924 ESMAS

42958370 DANIELE SANTUCCI BOULETI 01:12.44 252.2 1946 ESMAS

41365535 MARIA FERRAGUT MARTI 01:04.96 252.3 1946 CNPALMA

41375521 MARIA ISABEL PALOU BASSA 01:02.02 252.4 1947 CNPALMA

41390495 PABLO ROS BLANES 01:02.73 252.5 1950 ESMAS

22406627 JUAN A. ESCANCIANO COLLANTES 01:05.66 252.6 1949 ESMAS

00624331 ROBERT PENNOCK WRAY 01:23.18 252.7 1937 ESMAS

41617351 MARC COSANO MAS2.8 1999 S.T.CNMURO

SERIE Nº 31.3

09593495 GISELA BACHER 00:58.31 253.1 1956 DUET

52095635 Mª ELISA BLANCO DE CASTRO 00:52.47 253.2 1967 ESMAS

38121779 MARIA EVA BORRAS ROIG 00:51.18 253.3 1971 ESMAS

43134841 CAROLINA PLIEGO NAVARRO 00:47.92 253.4 1984 CN.INCA

43008929 ANTONIA ALEMANY PLANELLS 00:51.09 253.5 1963 ESMAS

42942751 FRANCISCO CAPO BORDALLO 00:51.89 253.6 1953 ESMAS

00294974 KATHERINNE WRAY 00:55.70 253.7 1949 ESMAS

78212444 Mª MAGDALENA SERRA VANRELL 00:58.78 253.8 1975 ESMAS

SERIE Nº 41.4

02107196 DOMENICO CASA 00:43.62 254.1 1966 ESMAS

43137370 JAIME CRESPI QUINTANA 00:43.34 254.2 1980 TRISWIM

43079194 GINES TOMAS PARRA 00:42.11 254.3 1974 CNPALMA

42990380 MARIA RAMONA GUILLEN MUÑOZ 00:41.42 254.4 1959 CNPALMA

43216891 LAURA SASTRE COLOM 00:41.52 254.5 1997 CN.INCA

04431347 DENISE CARULLI 00:43.10 254.6 1989 TRISWIM

18225290 JOAN ANTONI GALMES OLIVER 00:43.35 254.7 1974 ES.ARTA

02933382 OLIVIA   JEANNE MEDAULE 00:45.23 254.8 1978 ESMAS

SERIE Nº 51.5

43078634 FRANCISCO M. JURADO MEDINA 00:40.89 255.1 1972 MASTBAL

43058175 PABLO LLINAS BOSCH 00:39.93 255.2 1970 TRISWIM

43034083 MANUEL OCETE ESPINOLA 00:38.63 255.3 1968 ESMAS

41539449 JAUME RIERA ROSSELLÓ 00:37.45 255.4 1992 CN.INCA

43084660 JAUME VALLESPIR BLANCO 00:37.91 255.5 1974 CN.INCA

42668984 ESTEBAN CRUZ MARQUEZ 00:39.87 255.6 1946 ESMAS

43128787 CARLOS PERELLO MARTIN 00:40.45 255.7 1979 TRISWIM

43536922 SILVIA OLIVES PONS 00:41.23 255.8 1978 TRISWIM
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SERIE Nº 61.6

41572288 PEDRO JUAN VIVES 00:37.69 506.1 1992 FELANITX

41584184 ADRIAN COSANO MAS 00:35.42 256.2 1996 CN.INCA

45187228 JOAN LLOBERA RAMIS 00:33.18 506.3 1999 CN.INCA

45187227 PERE LLOBERA RAMIS 00:30.89 256.4 1994 CN.INCA

45698694 JAVIER SANTOS GRIJALVA 00:33.01 506.5 1972 ESMAS

44325694 JOSE MARIA SANDIN RODRIGUEZ 00:34.96 256.6 1973 SALLE-P

43077862 BARTOLOME GELABERT RUBIO 00:35.75 256.7 1973 CNPALMA

78501483 PABLO LOPEZ BUSON 00:36.93 256.8 1983 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 2 400 Estilos X <MASTERS> (18)

SERIE Nº 72.1

43054264 RAFAEL JAUME RAMIS7.3 1968 S.T.MASTBAL

43058175 PABLO LLINAS BOSCH7.4 1970 S.T.TRISWIM

43084830 PAULA IBAÑEZ MARTINEZ7.5 1976 S.T.MASTBAL

43070064 ANTONIA TORRES FERNANDEZ7.6 1971 S.T.MASTBAL

SERIE Nº 82.2

30530349 NICOLAS BLANQUE DIAZ8.2 1974 S.T.MASTBAL

43038877 ALEJO MUÑOZ GONZALEZ 07:04.23 258.3 1966 TRISWIM

43144446 LLORENÇ FERRER LLABRES 05:18.46 258.4 1984 TRISWIM

43059858 FRANCETTE CAMPINS SANTUCCI 06:04.91 258.5 1971 MASTBAL

43046541 JOSE LUIS FERRER MAS8.6 1966 S.T.MASTBAL

PRUEBA Nº: 3 200 Libres X <MASTERS> (3)

SERIE Nº 93.1

41524417 RAFAEL CRUZ LLITERAS9.3 1985 S.T.LLUCMA

42942751 FRANCISCO CAPO BORDALLO9.4 1953 S.T.ESMAS

20267336 Mª ANGELES GONZALEZ TORRES9.5 1976 S.T.SALLE-P

42958370 DANIELE SANTUCCI BOULETI9.6 1946 S.T.ESMAS

SERIE Nº 103.2

41378035 SANTIAGO VALDES DE SINTAS10.2 1940 S.T.ESMAS

41515365 JOSÉ IGNACIO CANO VAQUER10.3 1984 S.T.ES.ARTA

43536922 SILVIA OLIVES PONS10.4 1978 S.T.TRISWIM

43076663 JOSÉ  AGUSTIN BERRUGA RODRIGUEZ10.5 1973 S.T.MASTBAL

43137370 JAIME CRESPI QUINTANA10.6 1980 S.T.TRISWIM

SERIE Nº 113.3

45187228 JOAN LLOBERA RAMIS11.1 1999 S.T.CN.INCA

19749788 MANUEL PIÑA FORTEZA11.2 1924 S.T.ESMAS

00624331 ROBERT PENNOCK WRAY 05:05.45 2511.3 1937 ESMAS

41375521 MARIA ISABEL PALOU BASSA 03:58.03 2511.4 1947 CNPALMA

42940967 MARGARITA MAGRANER FRAU 04:22.22 2511.5 1953 ESMAS

43058353 JUAN CARLOS GUERRERO CONDE11.6 1973 S.T.CN.INCA

43176478 DAVID MOYA PELLICER11.7 1988 S.T.CN.INCA

44325694 JOSE MARIA SANDIN RODRIGUEZ11.8 1973 S.T.SALLE-P
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PRUEBA Nº: 3 200 Libres X <MASTERS> (3)

SERIE Nº 123.4

09593495 GISELA BACHER 03:48.05 2512.1 1956 DUET

22406627 JUAN A. ESCANCIANO COLLANTES 03:23.38 2512.2 1949 ESMAS

18225290 JOAN ANTONI GALMES OLIVER 03:12.10 2512.3 1974 ES.ARTA

43134841 CAROLINA PLIEGO NAVARRO 02:54.71 2512.4 1984 CN.INCA

38121779 MARIA EVA BORRAS ROIG 03:08.78 2512.5 1971 ESMAS

44327646 MARIA EUGENIA POLO FERRER 03:20.19 2512.6 1973 SALLE-P

00294974 KATHERINNE WRAY 03:35.39 2512.7 1949 ESMAS

43079595 MARIA BELEN VIVES BAEZA 03:48.16 2512.8 1972 SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 133.5

04431347 DENISE CARULLI 02:46.03 2513.1 1989 TRISWIM

02933382 OLIVIA   JEANNE MEDAULE 02:44.89 2513.2 1978 ESMAS

43038877 ALEJO MUÑOZ GONZALEZ 02:38.39 2513.3 1966 TRISWIM

43034083 MANUEL OCETE ESPINOLA 02:34.84 2513.4 1968 ESMAS

43084790 ANTONI MATEU SALAS 02:37.80 2513.5 1974 CNPALMA

43084660 JAUME VALLESPIR BLANCO 02:40.30 2513.6 1974 CN.INCA

18233505 CARMEN ALFONSO BLANES 02:45.58 2513.7 1967 CNPALMA

43079194 GINES TOMAS PARRA 02:46.27 2513.8 1974 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 143.6

18218479 JUAN AGUILO VENY 02:31.66 2514.1 1968 FELANITX

43205128 ALBERTO GARCIA SUÑER 02:32.81 5014.2 1993 MASTBAL

43104961 JUAN LUMBRERAS COCA 02:26.52 2514.3 1977 SALLE-P

33518169 LUIS JAVIER LOPEZ MANCHADO 02:25.12 2514.4 1973 CN.INCA

41539449 JAUME RIERA ROSSELLÓ 02:26.24 2514.5 1992 CN.INCA

43144445 RAFAEL FERRER LLABRES 02:26.84 2514.6 1984 TRISWIM

43028980 LUIS ABAD LLOMPART 02:30.83 2514.7 1965 CNPALMA

43088223 JUAN CARLOS GAMEZ ALCARAZ 02:33.91 2514.8 1974 ESMAS

SERIE Nº 153.7

41617351 MARC COSANO MAS 02:27.27 5015.1 1999 CNMURO

43216891 LAURA SASTRE COLOM 02:22.05 5015.2 1997 CN.INCA

41583512 MATIAS VICENS MATAMALAS 02:14.28 2515.3 1994 FELANITX

78220544 RAFAEL CEREZO IGNACIO 02:09.77 2515.4 1997 CNPALMA

43144446 LLORENÇ FERRER LLABRES 02:13.16 2515.5 1984 TRISWIM

78501483 PABLO LOPEZ BUSON 02:17.42 2515.6 1983 CNPALMA

74512089 JOSE GARIJO MEGIAS 02:21.76 2515.7 1977 CNPALMA

43077862 BARTOLOME GELABERT RUBIO 02:25.04 2515.8 1973 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 4 100 Mariposa X <MASTERS> (8)

SERIE Nº 164.1

43039347 MATEO REYNÉS RAYO16.2 1969 S.T.TRISWIM

34066349 JAIME COLL ABRAHAM16.3 1973 S.T.CNPALMA

43046541 JOSE LUIS FERRER MAS16.4 1966 S.T.MASTBAL

43054264 RAFAEL JAUME RAMIS16.5 1968 S.T.MASTBAL

78220544 RAFAEL CEREZO IGNACIO16.6 1997 S.T.CNPALMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 4 100 Mariposa X <MASTERS> (8)

SERIE Nº 174.2

30530349 NICOLAS BLANQUE DIAZ 02:00.35 2517.2 1974 MASTBAL

42990380 MARIA RAMONA GUILLEN MUÑOZ 01:28.27 5017.3 1959 CNPALMA

43059858 FRANCETTE CAMPINS SANTUCCI 01:21.71 2517.4 1971 MASTBAL

43128787 CARLOS PERELLO MARTIN 01:24.50 2517.5 1979 TRISWIM

02107196 DOMENICO CASA 01:32.99 2517.6 1966 ESMAS

43070064 ANTONIA TORRES FERNANDEZ 02:14.92 2517.7 1971 MASTBAL

SERIE Nº 184.3

41584184 ADRIAN COSANO MAS 01:12.47 2518.1 1996 CN.INCA

43104961 JUAN LUMBRERAS COCA 01:09.89 2518.2 1977 SALLE-P

41619127 MARINA CAPO MARQUEZ 01:09.63 2518.3 1998 CNMURO

45698694 JAVIER SANTOS GRIJALVA 01:01.60 2518.4 1972 ESMAS

41572288 PEDRO JUAN VIVES 01:08.07 5018.5 1992 FELANITX

43144445 RAFAEL FERRER LLABRES 01:09.68 2518.6 1984 TRISWIM

36035492 ALVARO  MARIA BARRO ORDOVAS 01:11.95 2518.7 1959 ESMAS

43205128 ALBERTO GARCIA SUÑER 01:19.66 5018.8 1993 MASTBAL

PRUEBA Nº: 5 4x50 Libres M <MASTERS> (21)

SERIE Nº 195.1

00761 MASTBAL +160 <A>19.3 S.T.+160MASTBAL

01061 ESMAS +28019.4 +280ESMAS

01505 TRISWIM +12019.5 +120TRISWIM

PRUEBA Nº: 6 4x50 Libres F <MASTERS> (45)

SERIE Nº 206.1

00848 SALLE-P 160 <A>20.4 S.T.160SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 7 4x50 Libres X <MASTERS> (21)

SERIE Nº 217.1

01505 TRISWIM +16021.2 +160TRISWIM

01061 ESMAS +20021.3 +200ESMAS

01378 FELANITX +13021.4 +130FELANITX

01061 ESMAS +28021.5 +280ESMAS

01061 ESMAS +16021.6 +160ESMAS

00761 MASTBAL +160 <A>21.7 S.T.+160MASTBAL
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